Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

10/11/2022 10:00 AM | Install
10/12/2022 10:00 AM | Strike

PO:
Shipping Address:

Poppy: 755 N La Cienega Blvd, Los
Angeles, CA 90069

ORDER #002864

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: October 4, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description (0114 Price Total
Entrance
Dimmer 2 $15.00 T $30.00
Medium Chandelier, Black 5 $350.00 T $1,750.00
Black Carpet, 490sf 1 $955.50 T $955.50
For Entrance
Pipe and Drape, 80ft 1 $960.00 T $960.00
Red Velvet // Tunnel
Ceiling Drape, 40' x 7' 1 $825.00 T $825.00
Grates to Hang Florals 6 $0.00 T $0.00
Total Entrance $4,520.50
Small Room
Pipe and Drape, 90' x 10'h 1 $1,080.00 T $1,080.00
Black Velvet // Perimeter of Room
Pipe and Drape, 27' x 10'h 1 $324.00 T $324.00
Black Velvet // Behind Girls
Tassles, 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Stage, 4'x4'x 2'h 4 $§75.00 T $300.00
Stage, 8'x4' x 2'h 1 $75.00 T $75.00
Carpet Cover Stages 1 $1,174.00 T $1,174.00
Using Carpet ordered for original 24' Rnd Stage
Carpet Cover Round Stage 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Carpet Cover, 4' x 4' x 2'h Stage 4 $0.00 T $0.00
Carpet Covered Step for Round Stage 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Step for 4' x 4' Stage 4 $75.00 T $300.00
Victoria Mirror, Large 2 $350.00 T $700.00
Color: Gold
Total Small Room $3,953.00
Main Room

PDF Generated on 10/11/2022 @ 06:04 AM PST

T0of3



Description

Restock Fee

Services

Notes

Drape DJ Booth

Austrian Curtain, 20' x 16'h
Sides

Austrian Border, 40'w

Stage, 6'x 10’
Custom Cut Legs for Height

Carpet Cover, Black

Pipe and Drape, 100' x 12'h
Color: Red Velvet

Medium Chandelier, Black
Over Perimeter Lounges

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft

Tufted Bench, Cranberry 4ft

Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft

Gooseneck Chandelier Support

Large Chandelier, Gold

Over Bars

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty Price

1 $120.00 T
2 $1,100.00 T
1 $525.00 T
1 $300.00 T
1 $187.20 T
1 $1,200.00 T

Total Main Room

5 $175.00 T
6 $150.00 T
6 $137.50 T
14 $62.50 T
16 $150.00 T
14 $35.00 T
4 $225.00 T

Total Restock Fee

1 $375.00
1 $2,600.00
1 $1,350.00
1 $342.61

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$120.00

$2,200.00

$525.00

$300.00

$187.20

$1,200.00

$4,532.20

$875.00

$900.00

$825.00
$875.00

$2,400.00

$490.00

$900.00

$7,265.00

$375.00
$2,600.00
$1,350.00

$342.61

$20,270.70
$4,667.61
$1,925.72
($0.00)
$26,864.03
($0.00)
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Balance: $26,864.03
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