ORDER #002864



10/11/2022 10:00 AM | Install 10/12/2022 10:00 AM | Strike PO:

Shipping Address:

Poppy: 755 N La Cienega Blvd, Los

Angeles, CA 90069

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: October 4, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Entrance					
	Dimmer	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	Medium Chandelier, Black	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Black Carpet, 490sf For Entrance	1	\$955.50	Т	\$955.50
	Pipe and Drape, 80ft Red Velvet // Tunnel	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
	Ceiling Drape, 40' x 7'	1	\$825.00	Т	\$825.00
	Grates to Hang Florals	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Entrance		\$4,520.50
Small Room					
	Pipe and Drape, 90' x 10'h Black Velvet // Perimeter of Room	1	\$1,080.00	T	\$1,080.00
	Pipe and Drape, 27' x 10'h Black Velvet // Behind Girls	1	\$324.00	Т	\$324.00
	Tassles,	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stage, 4' x 4' x 2'h	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Stage, 8'x4' x 2'h	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Carpet Cover Stages Using Carpet ordered for original 24' Rnd Stage	1	\$1,174.00	Т	\$1,174.00
	Carpet Cover Round Stage	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Carpet Cover, 4' x 4' x 2'h Stage	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Carpet Covered Step for Round Stage	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Step for 4' x 4' Stage	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Victoria Mirror, Large Color: Gold	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
			Total Small Room		\$3,953.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Drape DJ Booth	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Austrian Curtain, 20' x 16'h Sides	2	\$1,100.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Austrian Border, 40'w	1	\$525.00	Т	\$525.00
	Stage, 6' x 10' Custom Cut Legs for Height	1	\$300.00	T	\$300.00
	Carpet Cover, Black	1	\$187.20	Т	\$187.20
	Pipe and Drape, 100' x 12'h Color: Red Velvet	1	\$1,200.00	T	\$1,200.00
			Total Main Ro	om	\$4,532.20
Restock Fee					
	Medium Chandelier, Black Over Perimeter Lounges	5	\$175.00	Т	\$875.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft	6	\$137.50	Т	\$825.00
	Tufted Bench, Cranberry 4ft	14	\$62.50	Т	\$875.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft	16	\$150.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Gooseneck Chandelier Support	14	\$35.00	T	\$490.00
	Large Chandelier, Gold Over Bars	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
			Total Restock Fee		\$7,265.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Fee	1	\$2,600.00		\$2,600.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$1,350.00		\$1,350.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$342.61		\$342.61

Notes

Total Products: \$20,270.70

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$4,667.61

Taxes: \$1,925.72 scounts: (\$0.00)

Discounts: \$26

Total: \$26,864.03 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$26,864.03